OWC
ThunderBay 8
Dual Thunderbolt 3  |  Mac & Windows
Professional Grade 8-Bay Thunderbolt 3 Storage Solution
With eight hot-swappable drive bays, ThunderBay 8 is like a high-performance
professional-grade storage capacity with real-world tested speed up to
2,586MB/s1 in a desktop-sized design. Use mixed drives independently or
combine drives as a RAID with SoftRAID.

Box Dimensions
- 14.8 in (W) x 14.2 in (H) x 12.4 in (D)
- 37.5 cm (W) x 36.0 cm (H) x 31.4 cm (D)
Box Weight
- 19.4 lb (8.8 kg)
Master Carton Dimensions — 1 piece
- 15.6 in (W) x 15.0 in (H) x 13.6 in (D)
- 39.5 cm (W) x 38.0 cm (H) x 34.5 cm (D)
Master Carton Weight — 1 piece
- 16.2 lb (7.3 kg)
1. Sequential read/write performance with 8 x 2.0TB Mercury Extreme Pro 6G SSD in RAID 0 connected to iMac Pro Late 2017 (iMacPro1,1) with 32GB RAM and 3.2GHz processor running AJA
data transfer at up to 20Gb/s but does not support notebook charging.
PART NUMBER CAPACITY UPC
RAID with SoftRAID
OWCTB38LRKIT0 0GB 810586034357
OWCTB38LRT016 16TB 810586034364
OWCTB38LRT032 32TB 810586034371
OWCTB38LRT048 48TB 810586034388
OWCTB38LRT064 64TB 810586034395
OWCTB38LRT096 96TB 810586034401
OWCTB38LRT112 112TB 810586034418
OWCTB38LRT128 128TB 810586034425
RAID with SoftRAID Pro
OWCTB38SRKIT0 0GB 810586034432
OWCTB38SRT016 16TB 810586034463
OWCTB38SRT032 32TB 810586034470
OWCTB38SRT048 48TB 810586034487
OWCTB38SRT064 64TB 810586034494
OWCTB38SRT096 96TB 810586034500
OWCTB38SRT112 112TB 810586034517
OWCTB38SRT128 128TB 810586034524
Enterpise RAID with SoftRAID Pro
OWCTB38SRE032 32TB 810586034531
OWCTB38SRE048 48TB 810586034548
OWCTB38SRE064 64TB 810586034555
OWCTB38SRE096 96TB 810586034562
OWCTB38SRE112 112TB 810586034579
OWCTB38SRE128 128TB 810586034586
owc-thunderbay-8: 01.2020
OWCdigital.com